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20211008 TR 347,000.00 1,247,976.75 56567
20211008 7 388,575.00 1,636,551.75 56567
20211008 $ETF 304,920.00 1,941,471.75 56567
20211009 I 66,082.50 2,007,554.25 56567
20211009 e 41,575.00 2,049,129.25 56567
20211009 17 54,697 .50 2,103,826.75 56567
20211009 Lid 55,440.00 2,159,266.75 56567
20211009 7 461,250.00 2,620,516.75 56567
20211009 ety 598,950.00 3,219,466.75 56567
20211011 T 1.562,710.00 4,782,176.75 56567
20211011 oy 1,509,820.00 6,291,896.75 56567
20211011 iz 1.531,427.00 7,823,423.75 56567
20211012 “fF 1,503,256.00 9,326,679.75 56567
20211012 i 1,537,913.00 10,864,592.75 56567
20211012 L2 1,562,018.00 12,426,610.75 56567
20211012 o 126,472.50 12,553,083.25 56567
20211012 i 1,302,860.00 13,855,943.25 56567
20211012 HF 1,096,425,00 14,952,368.25 56567
20211012 1 1,199,027.00 16,151,3985.25 56567
20211012 1y 1,268,423.00 17,419,818.25 56567
20211013 LiF ] 108,000.00 17,527,818.25 56567
20211013 7 400,950.00 17,928,768.25 56567
20211014 ity 57,915.00 17,986,683.25 56567
20211015 HiE 299.475.00 18,286,158.25 56567
20211015 1318 1,203,893.18 17,082,265.07 56567
20211015 13114 1,210,529.18 15,871,735.89 56567
20211015 iF 279,675.00 16,151,410.89 56567
20211015 i 293,636.59 15,857,774.30 56567
20211018 Lo 1,101,498.75 16,959,273.05 56567
20211018 L1531 1,305,014.60 15,654,258 45 56567
20211018 fidd 64,722.00 15,718,980.45 56567
20211019 Tia 41,958.00 15,760,938.45 56567
20211019 Af 41,958.00 15,802,896 45 56567
20211019 el 643,675.00 16,446,571.45 56567
20211019 I 516,498 57 15,930,072.88 56567
20211020 it 309,375.00 16,239,447 88 56567
20211020 i 1,016,448 07 15,222,999.81 56567
20211021 4 309,375.00 15,532,374.81 56567
20211021 410,850.00 15,943,224 81 56567
20211021 120,230.00 16,063,454.81 56567
20211022 235,335.37 15,828,119.44 56567
20211025 410,850.00 16,238,960 44 56567
20211025 162,706.50 16,401,675.94 56567
20211026 282,150.00 16,683.825,94 56567
20211026 331,620.00 17,015,445.94 56567
20211026 57,444.76 17,072,890.70 56567
20211027 6,887.94 17,079,778 64 56567
20211027 806,850.00 17,886,628.64 56567
20211027 41,202.00 17,927,830.64 56567
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